114 HUBER+SUHNER   Fiber Optic Cables
C
ab
le
 ty
pe
Pa
ge

2)
162 HUBER+SUHNER   Fiber Optic Cables
Order information for special cables
Simplex cables 1.9 mm
PUR jacket with tight tube 0.9 mm
Item no. Cable type Description
84032682 01-E9/FJU-E19 1-fiber, 9/125 µm acc.G.652.D/G.657-A1, Ø 1.9 mm, jacket PUR yellow
84063323 01-E9A2/FJU-E19-FG 1-fiber,  9/125 µm acc.ITU-G.657-A2, Ø 1.9 mm, jacket PUR yellow
84032683 01-G50/FJU-D19 1-fiber, 50/125 µm OM2, Ø 1.9 mm, jacket PUR orange
84068995 01-G50/FJU-D19-F 1-fiber, 50/125 µm OM3 BendOptimized, Ø 1.9 mm, jacket PUR orange
84037265 01-G62/FJU-D19 1-fiber, 62.5/125 µm OM1, Ø 1.9 mm, jacket PUR orange
Rugged simplex cables 6.0 mm
PUR jacket with 2.7 mm/tight tube 0.9 mm
Item no. Cable type Description
22523102 01-G50/FJH(ZN)Z-D27 1-fiber, 50/125 µm OM2, Ø 6.0 mm, jacket PUR orange
22523103 01-G62/FJH(ZN)Z-B27 1-fiber, 62.5/125 µm OM2, Ø 6.0 mm, jacket PUR green
84020985 01-H200/FJH(ZN)Z-D27 1-fiber, HCS 200/230/500 µm, Ø 6.0 mm, jacket PUR orange
Rugged minicord breakout cables
PUR jacket with simplex 1.7 mm/tight tube 0.9 mm
Item no. Cable type Description

84057089 02-POF980/M(ZN)Z-G22 2-fiber, POF 980/1000 µm, Ø 7.5 × 8.0 mm, jacket PUR black
163HUBER+SUHNER   Fiber Optic Cables
Order information for special cables
TWINFIX Industrial Link
LSFH™ jacket with simplex 2.2 mm/tight tube 0.9 mm
Item no. Cable type Description
84118658 02-E9/FJ(ZNG)H-G22#D 2-fiber, 9/125 µm acc.G.652.D/G.657.A1, Ø 7.5 × 7.2 mm, jacket LSFH black
84045041 02-G50/FJ(ZNG)H-G22#D 2-fiber, 50/125 µm OM2, Ø 7.5 × 7.2 mm, jacket LSFH black
84125961 02-G50/FJ(ZNG)H-G22-UN 2-fiber, 50/125 µm OM2, Ø 7.5 × 7.2 mm, jacket LSFH black UL rating acc.OFN/OFNG
84045187 02-G62/FJ(ZNG)H-G22#D 2-fiber, 62.5/125 µm OM1, Ø 7.5 × 7.2 mm, jacket LSFH black
84125963 02-G62/FJ(ZNG)H-G22-UN 2-fiber, 62.5/125 µm OM1, Ø 7.5 × 7.2 mm, jacket LSFH black UL rating acc.OFN/OFNG
84043741 02-H200/VJ(ZNG)H-G22#D 2-fiber, HCS 200/230/500, Ø 7.5 × 7.2 mm, jacket LSFH black
84057090 02-POF980/M(ZNG)H-G22 2-fiber, POF 980/1000, Ø 7.5 × 7.2 mm, jacket LSFH black
QUADFIX Industrial Link
LSFH™ jacket with simplex 2.2 mm/tight tube 0.9 mm
Item no. Cable type Description
84102119 04-E9/FJ(ZNG)H-G22#C 4-fiber, 9/125 µm acc.G.652.D/G.657.A1, Ø 9.0 mm, jacket LSFH black
84092090 04-G50/FJ(ZNG)H-G22#C 4-fiber, 50/125 µm OM2, Ø 9.0 mm, jacket LSFH black
84092091 04-G62/FJ(ZNG)H-G22#C 4-fiber, 62.5/125 µm OM1, Ø 9.0 mm, jacket LSFH black
tbd 04-H200/VJ(ZNG)H-G22#C 4-fiber, HCS 200/230/500 µm, Ø 9.0 mm, jacket LSFH black
Mobile field cables
PUR jacket with tight tube 0.9 mm
Item no. Cable type Description
84096489 02-E9/FSN(ZN)Z-G56 2-fiber, 9/125 µm acc.G.652.D/G.657-A1, Ø 5.6 mm, jacket PUR black
84096494 02-G50/FSN(ZN)Z-G56 2-fiber, 50/125 µm OM2, Ø 5.6 mm, jacket PUR black
tbd 02-G62/FSN(ZN)Z-G56 2-fiber, 62.5/125 µm OM1, Ø 5.6 mm, jacket PUR black
84035585 04-E9/FSN(ZN)Z-G56 4-fiber, 9/125 µm acc.G.652.D/G.657-A1, Ø 5.6 mm, jacket PUR black
84035586 04-G50/FSN(ZN)Z-G56 4-fiber, 50/125 µm OM2, Ø 5.6 mm, jacket PUR black
84035587 04-G62/FSN(ZN)Z-G56 4-fiber, 62.5/125 µm OM1, Ø 5.6 mm, jacket PUR black
84016109 08-E9/FSN(ZN)Z-G68 8-fiber, 9/125 µm acc.G.652.D/G.657-A1, Ø 6.8 mm, jacket PUR black
84016115 08-G50/FSN(ZN)Z-G68 8-fiber, 50/125 µm OM2, Ø 6.8 mm, jacket PUR black
84013027 08-G62/FSN(ZN)Z-G68 8-fiber, 62.5/125 µm OM1, Ø 6.8 mm, jacket PUR black
84016119 12-E9/FSN(ZN)Z-G80 12-fiber, 9/125 µm acc.G.652.D/G.657-A1, Ø 8 mm, jacket PUR black
84016120 12-G50/FSN(ZN)Z-G80 12-fiber, 50/125 µm OM2, Ø 8 mm, jacket PUR black
84038810 12-G62/FSN(ZN)Z-G80 12-fiber, 62.5/125 µm OM1, Ø 8 mm, jacket PUR black
164 HUBER+SUHNER   Fiber Optic Cables
Order information for special cables
Glass-armoured riser cables – 2 fibers
LSFH™ jacket with tight tube 0.9 mm
Item no. Cable type Description
84118844 02-E9A2/F(ZNG)H-G48 2-fiber, 9/125 µm Low Bend acc.ITU-G.657-A2, Ø 4.8 mm, jacket LSFH black
84142653 02-E9A2/F(ZNG)H-G48-UR 2-fiber, 9/125 µm Low Bend acc.ITU-G.657-A2, Ø 4.8 mm, jacket LSFH black
UL rating acc.OFN/OFNG
84130268 02-G50/F(ZNG)H-G48-F 2-fiber, 50/125 µm OM3, Ø 4.8 mm, jacket LSFH black
84080315 02-E9A1/F(ZNG)H-G55 2-fiber, 9/125 µm acc.G.652.D/G.657-A1, Ø 5.5 mm, jacket LSFH black